

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

GB

For use by Messe Düsseldorf only: 1.0 Kunden-Nummer Auftragsnummer Online-Anmeldung ID



boot 2020 51st International **Boat Show Düsseldorf**

18/01-26/01/20

Düsseldorf

Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

30/06/19

U2-P4 / Arne von Heimendahl Postfach 10 10 06 40001 Düsseldorf Germany			17			10/ 0		
			Phone: +49 211 4560-429 Fax: +49 211 4560-8568 E-mail: HeimendahlA@messe-duesseldorf.de Website: www.boot.com					
 Legal name and address of the exhibitor* (contract partner/service recipient* of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH) Our media partner will contact you regarding your catalogue/website presentation in good time. 				duct codes are i	•	ally listed i	in the catalogue!	
Company **		1		e displayed (Typ				
Street **		<u>4</u> <u>5</u> Main are (list one	a of presenta	ition**				
Post Code ** City ** P.O. Box ** Post Code **		Th	e following o ere feasible	and cannot be	1 and 3.2 car	n only be ta	ken into account of participation.	
Country / Region **			Media fee per exhibitor: 350 € 3.1 Stand size Area in m² Width in meters Depth in meters					
Company phone ** Company fax	**			min.	max.	min.	max.	
Our parent company is located (country)				type please tic	k	Price	e for space only	
Website **			ace only w stand	over 5		<i>→</i>	159 €/m²	
Company E-Mail **		Co	rner stand	101 m	² - 500 m ² ² - 250 m ²	\rightarrow	163 €/m ² 166 €/m ²	
Exhibitor's contact person - first name/surname	Phone		d of block and side		– 100 m² – 50 m² m²	\rightarrow \rightarrow	176 €/m² 182 €/m² 184 €/m²	
mail (Important - your future online login) Fax r managing Director - first name/surname System stand "Super Yacht Club"							Price for space incl. stand 430 €/m²	
Our order number VAT ID		12 m² Corner stand – 2 sides open 5,16 18 m² Corner stand – 2 sides open 7,74						
VAT ID I herewith confirm that the company (= exhibitor) is an e services of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH will exclusively be pur <u>in addition only for companies within EU:</u> I herewith conf Düsseldorf GmbH will be purchased under the explicit use	24 m² Corner stand – 2 sides open 10,320 € Details of main exhibit:							
Legal (corporate) structure		3.3	We exhibi	ted at the last				
* after notification of admission by Massa Düsselderf CmbH					:	Stand No.		

* after notification of admission by Messe Düsseldorf GmbH

** The basic entry in the catalogue and on the Internet includes company name, address, and contact information, as well as the main area of presentation mentioned. You will receive additional catalogue and portal entry options from the respective publisher after notification of admission.

In the absence of any statutory ruling to the contrary, all prices are to be understood as subject to German turnover tax at the statutory rate.



Company

Post Code

Please re-enter details

City

Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

30/06/19

Phone: +49 211 4560-429 +49 211 4560-8568 Fax: E-mail: HeimendahlA@messe-duesseldorf.de Website: www.boot.com



boot 2020 51st International **Boat Show Düsseldorf**

Düsseldorf 0

			18/01-26/01/2				
4	No. of proposed co-exhibitors:	7	Invoicing (choose only one)				
	The registration of co-exhibiting companies (form E) must also obligatorily be submitted for each co-exhibitor. The exhibitor will receive in due time via email further information about the online invitation/registration. <u>Please note</u> : the co-exhibitor fee is payable for each co-exhibitor.		Electronic invoicing: (pursuant to clause 3 of the General Terms of Participation) Would you email us the Messe Düsseldorf invoice, with the PDF file attached. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1. The exhibitor guarantees proper invoice processing by the recipient. Please send the electronic invoice to us at the following e-mail address:				
5	We are		via e-mail to				
		or					
	■ Manufacturer yes no If no: We intend to exhibit products on behalf of listed manufacturers who have authorised us as their exclusive exhibitor.		<u>Invoicing by mail:</u> We prefer receiving the invoice by mail. For VAT regulatory reasons invoices will always be issued to the exhibitor listed under item 1.				
	■ Importer/Exporter yes no		to the address of the exhibitor listed under item 1				
	■ an organisation yes no		to the following billing address				
	■ an association yes no						
	■ registered/incorporated company yes no		Company				
	City						
	No. since		Street				
	Member of the following trade associations:		Post Code City				
	-		Country / Davies				
	Trade associations		Country / Region				
		8	Comments				
<u> </u>							
6	Third party authorised signatory for all legally binding						
	actions for the exhibitor – after being approved as an						
	exhibitor (incl. authority to accept legal documents) Third party authorized signatory cannot however be considered as the exhibitor.						
	To be completed only if different from company address above.	as in t GDPR countr	ee to the stipulations as set out in the Conditions of Participation (PDF) as we the Agreement on Contract Data Processing according to Article 28 Regulatio in conjunction with the Agreement on the transfer of personal data to thir ies (EU-Standard contractual clauses) (PDF). ce of performance and jurisdiction for all mutual obligations is Düsseldorf or, at th				
Comp	any	request	t of Messe Düsseldorf, the jurisdiction of the exhibitor's place of business. This als t ot actions under the Bills of Exchange/Cheques Act.				
Name	e – first name/surname						
Street	t	Place,	Date				
Post (Code City						
Count	try / Region						
Phone	e Fax	Legally	y binding signature and company stamp of the exhibitor listed under 1				
E-mai	il (Important - your future online login)	Messe Düsseldorf GmbH processes your personal data. The data protection regulations of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH hold information in closer detail to this subject and are available under www.messe-duesseldorf.de/privacy. Using e-mail we wish to send you advertising for our own similar products and services. If you prefer not to receive said advertising you may					

our own similar products and services. If you prefer not to receive said advertising you may object to it anytime by sending an e-mail to privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or by using the "unsubscribe-button" contained in each e-mail without costs arising by virtue thereof, other than transmission costs pursuant to the basic rates. You may at any time object to the processing of your personal data either on the aforementioned website, via e-mail to privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or via postal mail to Messe Düsseldorf GmbH, VG-R, PF 101006, 40001 Düsseldorf, Germany.